Broadband Internet and Mobility Committee

October 20, 2021, 10:00 a.m.
1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

10.

11.

12.

CALL TO ORDER

ELECTION OF CHAIR

ELECTION OF VICE-CHAIR

DIRECTOR'S NOTICE OF NEW BUSINESS

ADOPTION OF AGENDA

GALLERY COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS

DELEGATIONS

CORRESPONDENCE

8.1. Letter from Minister Lisa Beare - September 20, 2021

8.2. Letter from Minister Lisa Beare - October 14, 2021

REPORTS
9.1. Concurrence Policy for Telecommunication Facilities on Private Land, DR-BIMC-
001

9.2. Broadband Internet and Mobility Engagement Opportunities, ADM-BIMC-001

9.3. Broadband Internet and Mobility Service Function Establishment, ADM-BIMC-
003

9.4. PRRD Connectivity Strategy Adoption and Workplan, ADM-BIMC-002
NEW BUSINESS

CONSENT CALENDAR

11.1. Developing National Broadband Plans - White Paper

ITEMS(S) FOR INFORMATION

12.1. Broadband Internet and Mobility Terms of Reference

Pages

14

16

18

76

84



13.

12.2. Broadband Internet and Mobility Committee Guiding Principles

ADJOURNMENT

Page 2 of 2

88



	Agenda

