

Broadband Internet and Mobility Committee

October 20, 2021, 10:00 a.m. 1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

			Pages
1.	CALL TO ORDER		
2.	ELECTION OF CHAIR		
3.	ELECTION OF VICE-CHAIR		
4.	DIRECTOR'S NOTICE OF NEW BUSINESS		
5.	ADOPTION OF AGENDA		
6.	GALLERY COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS		
7.	DELEGATIONS		
8.	CORRESPONDENCE		
	8.1.	Letter from Minister Lisa Beare - September 20, 2021	3
	8.2.	Letter from Minister Lisa Beare - October 14, 2021	4
9.	REPORTS		
	9.1.	Concurrence Policy for Telecommunication Facilities on Private Land, DR-BIMC-001	6
	9.2.	Broadband Internet and Mobility Engagement Opportunities, ADM-BIMC-001	14
	9.3.	Broadband Internet and Mobility Service Function Establishment, ADM-BIMC-003	16
	9.4.	PRRD Connectivity Strategy Adoption and Workplan, ADM-BIMC-002	18
10.	NEW BUSINESS		
11.	CONSENT CALENDAR		
	11.1.	Developing National Broadband Plans - White Paper	76
12.	ITEMS(S) FOR INFORMATION		
	12.1.	Broadband Internet and Mobility Terms of Reference	84

13. ADJOURNMENT